
Bus:  277 

Driver:  Duane Willetto 

School: David Skeets Elem. 

Area:  Hwy 602 from Red Rock Chapter to Zuni Line  
  
 
Morning Schedule     Afternoon Schedule     
  
6:15 BUS BARN     2:45 BUS BARN 
6:57 S. Hwy. 602 #1772D    3:30 DAVID SKEETS ELEM. 
7:02 S. Hwy. 602- Bossom Wash Rd.  3:43 S. Hwy 602 #1772D 
7:03 S. Hwy. 602-Bronco T/A   3:46 S. Hwy 602- Bossom Wash Rd. 
7:05 N. Hwy. 602-Blue Jay Rd.   3:48 S. Hwy 602-Bronco T/A 
7:08 Raven Rd.     3:50 N. Hwy 602-Blue Jay Rd. 
7:09 Blackhawk Rd.           3:53 Raven Rd. 
7:17 #1135      3:54 Blackhawk Rd. 
7:20 S. of M/M 19     4:02 #1135 
7:22 E. Uprooted Tree Rd.    4:05 W. Skeets Rd. #RA 18 
7:24 E. of Franklin Ranch    4:07 #95A 
7:27 E. of Blue Medicine Well Rd.    4:08 #126 
7:28 #541F      4:09 #151A 
7:30 S. of Mile Marker 24    4:17 S. of Mile Marker 19 
7:33 Red Rock Chapter Junc. T/A   4:20 E. Uprooted Tree Rd. 
7:37 #472 south of Mile Marker 24  4:21 E. Franklin Ranch 
7:38 #490A      4:25 E. of Blue Medicine Well Rd. 
7:41 #616A      4:26 #541F 
7:43 #736      4:28 S. of Mile Marker 24 
7:46 West Uprooted Tree    4:31 Red Rock Chapter Junc. T/A 
7:47 #944A      4:35 #475-S. Mile Marker 24 
7:49 #988A      4:36 #490A 
7:50 W. Skeets Rd. # RA18    4:38 #616A 
7:52 #95A      4:40 #736 
7:54 #126      4:43 W. Uprooted Tree Rd. 
7:55 #151A      4:45 #944A 
8:08 DAVID SKEETS ELEM.    4:46 #988A 
9:00 BUS BARN     4:47 Mustang T/A 
       5:15 BUS BARN  
        
        
        
        



         
             
   
  
 
  
        
       
    
        
 


